2025 SMJFL SEASON DATES

Date Day Ug & U9 ulio uli-uii Ul4+ Heolidays
| 3/04/2025 Sunday School Holidays
19/04/2025 | Saturday Easter Saturday
20/04/2025 Sunday Easter Sunday
21/04/2025 Monday Easter Monday
22/04/2025 Tuesday School Holidays

27/04/2025 Sunday

4/05/2025 Sunday

I /052025 Sunday

18/05/2025 Sunday

25/05/2025 Sunday

28/05/2025 | Wednesday

1/06/2025 Sunday

Fi062025 Saturday

8/062025 | sunday

9/06/2025 Monday King's Birthday
| 5/06/2025 Sunday
22/06/2025 Sunday
29/06/2025 Sunday School Holidays

6/07/2025 Sunday MNo Games School Holidays

| 3/07/2025 Sunday School Holidays

200072025 Sunday School Holidays

277072025 Sunday

3/08/2025 Sunday

1 0/0B/ 2025 Sunday

| 7/08/2025 Sunday

24/08/2025 Sunday

31/08/2025 Sunday

FI09/2025 Sunday

|4/09/2025 Sunday




